AQUARION WATER COMPANY OF MASSACHUSETTS

COLONIAL DOVER DIVISION
DOVER, MASSACHUSETTS

AQUARION WATER COMPANY OF MASSACHUSETTS (COLONIAL DOVER DIVISION)

SCHEDULE OF TARIFFS

Effective: December 1, 2021, applicable to service rendered after December 1, 2021

Commodity Rates for Each Single Service Connection:
Per quarter base charge
Per monthly base charge

Customer charge

First 5,000 gallons or less
First 1,667 gallons or less

Next 10,000 gallons
Next 3,333 gallons

Next 10,000 gallons
Next 3,333 gallons

Next 35,000 gallons
Next 11,667 gallons

Next 40,000 gallons
Next 13,333 gallons

All over 100,000 gallons
All over 33,333 gallons

Rates for Master Bulk Meter:

Available to sales as per contract with other water suppliers.

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

Per month rate per 1,000 gallons*

*Increase of 14.17% over previous rate of $15.16

Issued: November 23, 2021

Issued By: _Donald J. Morrissey

M.D.P.U. NO. 11
Canceling Dover Water Company
M.D.P.U. NO. 3
Current Water Rates
Quarterly Monthly
158.70
52.90
4.20
4.20
5.40
5.40
12.30
12.30
16.50
16.50
21.00
21.00
24.00
24.00
17.31
Effective: December 1, 2021
Title: _President



AQUARION WATER COMPANY OF MASSACHUSETTS M.D.P.U. No. 15
COLONIAL SPRINGDALE VIDISION

RATES FOR METERED SERVICE

Customers of Aquarion Water Company of Massachusetts” Colonial Springdale Division will be
charged the same rates as customers of Aquarion Water Company of Massachusetts’ Colonial
Dover Division.

Issued: November 23, 2021 Effective: December 1, 2021
Issued By: Donald J. Morrissey Title: President




	7.0 AWCMA MDPU No 11 Replacing Colonial Dover No 3 (clean)
	13.0 AWCMA MDPU No 15 Replacing Colonial Springdale No 5 (clean)

